
No. CASO FECHA NOMBRE DIRECCION
1 8 15/08/2011 MARIA DEL REFUGIO ESC0BEDO PRIV. PARQUE 218 CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
2 2532 NADXELY JUDITH CARDOSO P. SILLER 144-A COL. LAZARO G. AYALA
3 10 CESAR NAVA ORTIZ PRIV. JUAREZ 114 COL CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
4 1521 FELIPA RODRIGUEZ MORENO M. PRIETO 214-A COL. SAN FRANCISCO
5 386 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA AGUILAR SAN FRANCISCO 109 COL. LOS PINOS
6 333 AIDE GUADALUPE SAN CHEZ PEREZ SANTA CATARIANA 104 COL. LOS PINOS
7 2133 JOSEFINA LOPEZ RUIZ 5 DE MAYO 508 COL LOS AUCES
8 2333 MARIA DEL ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ FRESNOS 711 COL LOS PINOS.
9 609 YADIRA MONSERRAT MARROQUIN QUIROZ FRANCISCO VILLA 382-D COL. ECHEVERRIA

10 171 CLAUDIA ECHEVESTE SALAS CORREGIDORA 408 COL. CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
11 619 PAMELA IVONE GERARDO PINOS 820 COL LOS SAUCES
12 581 AGUSTINA CUEVAS ARANDA D. REYES 231 COL. LOS PINOS
13 517 REFUGIO MONTOYA GARCIA M. ARREOLA 226-A COL LOS PINOS
14 1186 CANDELARIA SALDAÑA ORTIZ FRANCISCO VILLA 318 COL ECHEVERRIA
15 2290 JUAN PABLO MARTINEZ GARCIA M. PRIETO 208 COL JESUS M. GARZA
16 1747 JOSE ALEJANDRO CABRIALES 16 DE SEPTIEMBRE 1414 COL CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
17 1481 ROBERTO CARLOS SANCHES 2 DE ABRIL 604 COL LOS SAUCES
18 2328 MARGARITA FDZ. PEREZ GALEANA 832 COL PALO BLANCO
19 446 FRANCISCO JAVIER ZARZOZA MENDEZ NUEVO LEON 693-7 COL CANTERAS
20 464 JUANA HUITRON M. PRIETO 611, L. BLANCO 3° 
21 535 LEONARDO PARDO RAMOS H. HERRERA 708, CANTERAS 
22 433 ELOIDAS GZZ. GZZ 2° DE SAN FCO 694, CENTERAS 
23 2475 HORTENCIA MARTINEZ RAMOS T. DE LA REPUBLICA 804, CANTERAS
24 452 ORALIA ALVAREZ GUAJARDO FCO. VILLA 338, ECHEVERRIA
25 545 JOEL RAMIREA AGUILAR PINOS 704, SAUCES
26 533 LUIS ANGEL PECINA PEREZ MORELOS 124, TAMPIQUITO
27 2637 ANASTACIA DE LA CRUZ LOZANO  21 DE MARZO 101, TAMPIQUITO 
28 1804 JORGE EMILIO MONTOYA PRIV. PTE. 404, TAMPIQUITO 
29 8 30/08/2011 MARIA DEL REFUGIO ESC0BEDO PRIV. PARQUE 218 CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
30 2532 NADXELY JUDITH CARDOSO P. SILLER 144-A COL. LAZARO G. AYALA
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31 10 CESAR NAVA ORTIZ PRIV. JUAREZ 114 COL CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
32 1521 FELIPA RODRIGUEZ MORENO M. PRIETO 214-A COL. SAN FRANCISCO
33 386 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA AGUILAR SAN FRANCISCO 109 COL. LOS PINOS
34 333 AIDE GUADALUPE SAN CHEZ PEREZ SANTA CATARIANA 104 COL. LOS PINOS
35 2133 JOSEFINA LOPEZ RUIZ 5 DE MAYO 508 COL LOS AUCES
36 2333 MARIA DEL ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ FRESNOS 711 COL LOS PINOS.
37 609 YADIRA MONSERRAT MARROQUIN QUIROZ FRANCISCO VILLA 382-D COL. ECHEVERRIA
38 171 CLAUDIA ECHEVESTE SALAS CORREGIDORA 408 COL. CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
39 619 PAMELA IVONE GERARDO PINOS 820 COL LOS SAUCES
40 581 AGUSTINA CUEVAS ARANDA DAVILA REYES 231 COL LOS PINOS
41 517 REFUGIO MONTOYA GARCIA M. ARREOLA 226-A COL LOS PINOS
42 1186 CANDELARIA SALDAÑA ORTIZ FRANCISCO VILLA 318 COL ECHEVERRIA
43 2290 JUAN PABLO MARTINEZ GARCIA M. PRIETO 208 COL JESUS M. GARZA
44 1747 JOSE ALEJANDRO CABRIALES 16 DE SEPTIEMBRE 1414 COL CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
45 1481 ROBERTO CARLOS SANCHES 2 DE ABRIL 604 COL LOS SAUCES
46 2328 MARGARITA FDZ. PEREZ GALEANA 832 COL PALO BLANCO
47 2670 FIDENCIO AYALA SALDAÑA LIMONES 1638 COL. NOGALAR DE LA SIERRA
48 2674 FERNANDO SANTIBAÑEZ CALVILLO ALFREDO V. BONFIL 7913 COL. VALLE DE STA LUCIA
49 2673 MARCO ANTONIO BARRIENTOS RMZ PRIV. DE J 301 COL. FERNANDO AMILPA
50 464 JUANA HUITRON M. PRIETO 611, L. BLANCO 3° 
51 535 LEONARDO PARDO RAMOS H. HERRERA 708, CANTERAS 
52 433 ELOIDAS GZZ. GZZ 2° DE SAN FCO 694, CENTERAS 
53 2475 HORTENCIA MARTINEZ RAMOS T. DE LA REPUBLICA 804, CANTERAS
54 452 ORALIA ALVAREZ GUAJARDO FCO. VILLA 338, ECHEVERRIA
55 545 JOEL RAMIREA AGUILAR PINOS 704, SAUCES
56 533 LUIS ANGEL PECINA PEREZ MORELOS 124, TAMPIQUITO
57 2637 ANASTACIA DE LA CRUZ LOZANO  21 DE MARZO 101, TAMPIQUITO 
58 1804 JORGE EMILIO MONTOYA PRIV. PTE. 404, TAMPIQUITO 
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SAN PEDRO CENTRO:  58
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